taken, my/ our bid if any, to the extent accepted may be cancelled. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

Name of the agency : - 
Authorized Signatory: - 
Seal of the Organization: - 

Date: 
Place: 

ANNEXURE VII 

EMD Declaration  

I have furnished a sum of Rs. 5,90,000/- (Rupees Five lakh ninety thousand only) 

towards EMD vide NEFT/RTGS/DD/BG No…………………. 

dated………………………… 

Place: 

Place:                                                                                                                                                          Signature of tenderer: